
 

FM (female)

Pos Gun Time Bib# Athlete Team Country Category Gender Age
1 0:41:51 18 Olivia Weuro RaIsu FIN Women F 18
2 0:41:55 15 Hilla Kortetjärvi AWS FIN Women F 24
3 0:42:27 12 Aliina Karvonen Simmis Wanda FIN Flickor 14-17 F 16
4 0:42:29 3 Ira Uusoksa ORCA Helsinki FIN Women F 33
5 0:44:34 17 Anna Nummi Salon Uimarit FIN Women 35-49 F 42
6 0:45:27 20 Senni Mattila Rauman Uimaseura FIN Flickor 14-17 F 17
7 0:45:51 9 Miia Hurskainen Kuopion uimaseura FIN Women F 28
8 0:46:37 13 Maria Karvonen Simmis Wanda FIN Flickor 14-17 F 14
9 0:48:53 16 Anne Ruuskanen Cetus FIN Women 35-49 F 47
10 0:49:20 19 Sanna Maasilta Orca Helsinki FIN Women F 32
11 0:49:31 21 Anu Ilander Helsingfors Simsällskap FIN Women 50+ F 52
12 0:49:51 8 Jenni Harjuoja Cetus FIN Women 35-49 F 43
13 0:52:23 1 Johanna Kara Cetus Espoo FIN Women 50+ F 55
14 0:53:57 11 Mervi Hillukkala Haukiputaan Heitto FIN Women 35-49 F 42
15 0:55:06 7 Ylva Watkins Ålands simförening Åland Islands Women 35-49 F 44
16 1:03:09 6 Kaarina Markkula Cetus FIN Women 50+ F 68

FM (male)

Pos Gun Time Bib# Athlete Team Country Category Gender Age
1 0:42:29 5 Jani-Petteri Puustinen Aurajoen uinti FIN Men 35-49 M 41
2 0:43:17 4 Sebastian Thoret S Orca FIN Men 35-49 M 39
3 0:46:15 14 Mika Sulkava Orca Helsinki FIN Men 35-49 M 42
4 0:48:29 10 Ville Alopaeus Cetus FIN Men 35-49 M 49
5 0:48:32 22 Simo Laiho Ålands Simförening FIN Men M 27
6 0:49:00 23 Aki Kattelus Cetus FIN Men 35-49 M 48
7 0:51:38 2 Simo-Pekka Torsti Cetus FIN Men 50+ M 60
8 0:57:49 24 Tuukka Ylönen Orca Helsinki FIN Men 35-49 M 45
9 1:04:44 25 Måns Manelius Ålands Simförening Åland Islands Pojkar 14-18 M 14



 

FM (female) Flickor 14-17

Pos Bib# Gun Time Athlete Team Race Gender Age
1 12 0:42:27 Aliina Karvonen Simmis Wanda FM F 16
2 20 0:45:27 Senni Mattila Rauman Uimaseura FM F 17
3 13 0:46:37 Maria Karvonen Simmis Wanda FM F 14

FM (male) Pojkar 14-18

Pos Bib# Gun Time Athlete Team Race Gender Age
1 25 1:04:44 Måns Manelius Ålands Simförening FM M 14



 

FM Men 35-49

Pos Gun Time Bib# Athlete Team Race FM Gender Age
1 0:42:29 5 Jani-Petteri Puustinen Aurajoen uinti FM FM Masters M 41
2 0:43:17 4 Sebastian Thoret S Orca FM FM Masters M 39
3 0:46:15 14 Mika Sulkava Orca Helsinki FM FM Masters M 42
4 0:48:29 10 Ville Alopaeus Cetus FM FM Masters M 49
5 0:49:00 23 Aki Kattelus Cetus FM FM Masters M 48
6 0:57:49 24 Tuukka Ylönen Orca Helsinki FM FM Masters M 45

FM Men 50+

Pos Gun Time Bib# Athlete Team Race FM Gender Age
1 0:51:38 2 Simo-Pekka Torsti Cetus FM FM Masters M 60

FM Women 35-49

Pos Gun Time Bib# Athlete Team Race FM Gender Age
1 0:44:34 17 Anna Nummi Salon Uimarit FM FM Masters F 42
2 0:48:53 16 Anne Ruuskanen Cetus FM FM Masters F 47
3 0:49:51 8 Jenni Harjuoja Cetus FM FM Masters F 43
4 0:53:57 11 Mervi Hillukkala Haukiputaan Heitto FM FM Masters F 42
5 0:55:06 7 Ylva Watkins Ålands simförening FM FM Masters F 44

FM Women 50+

Pos Gun Time Bib# Athlete Team Race FM Gender Age
1 0:49:31 21 Anu Ilander Helsingfors Simsällskap FM FM Masters F 52
2 0:52:23 1 Johanna Kara Cetus Espoo FM FM Masters F 55
3 1:03:09 6 Kaarina Markkula Cetus FM FM Masters F 68



TEAM FM
Bomarsund, Åland
1.8.2020

Pos Time Time
1 02:27:13 Cetus 1

Anne Ruuskanen F 00:48:53
Jenni Harjuoja F 00:49:51
Ville Alopaeus M 00:48:29

2 02:33:24 Orca Helsinki
Mika Sulkava M 00:46:15
Sanna Maasilta F 00:49:20
Tuukka Ylönen M 00:57:49

3 02:47:10 Cetus Espoo 2
Kaarina Markkula F 01:03:09
Simo-Pekka Torsti M 00:51:38
Johanna Kara F 00:52:23


